
302296C Minestrone Soup Mix (Knorr)               

*302296C*
Pack Size: 1 X 200PTN               

Details: Knorr Minestrone soup mix is a garden medley     
blend of tomatoes, potatoes, pinto beans, onions,         
cabbage, carrots, peas, green beans and garlic. It's      
delicious served as a soup or when added to your          
favourite recipes for extra flavour.                      

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Celery, Eggs, Gluten                                                          

Free from:                     
Crustaceans, Fish, Lupin, Nuts, Molluscs, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide            

May contain:                   
Milk, Mustard, Soya                                                                   

Suitable for:                  
Vegetarians                                                                           

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
DOSAGE: Soup Powder 102g, water 1.7 litres (Makes 10 portions). Entire pack, Water 34 
litres (Makes 200 portions).                                                          
1. Ensure the product is well mixed before weighing out.                              
2. Stir the required amount of soup mix into cold water.                              

Storage Instructions:          
Keep in a cool dry place. Reseal after use.                                           

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Maltodextrin, potato starch, egg pasta (13%) [WHEAT semolina, dried EGG 
white, dried EGG yolk], tomato puree powder* (13%), salt, sugar, palm fat,     
yeast extract, flavourings, onion* (1.5%), peas* (0.8%), carrots* (0.8%), pea starch, 
herbs (oregano, parsley, rosemary), red bell pepper* (0.4%), garlic, parsley roots,   

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
350 kcal / 1467 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
3.9 g                                                                                 

of which saturates:            
1.9 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
70 g                                                                                  

of which sugars:               
15 g                                                                                  

Fibre:                         
3.5 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
6.8 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
8.8 g                                                                                 



All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


